Portuguese Present Tense (regular verbs)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Horizontal
1) NOS/APRENDER
5) EU/USAR
6) VOCE/DESCANSAR
7) VOCE/LEVAR
8) NOS/DESCANSAR
10) NOS/ESCUTAR
13) VOCES/ESTUDAR
16) NOS/ESTUDAR
17) TU/PRECISAR
18) VOCE/CORRER
20) VOCES/APRENDER
21) VOCES/ESCUTAR
22) TU/DESCANSAR
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Vertical
1) EU/ASSISTIR
2) EU/DESCANSAR
3) NOS/LEVAR
4) NOS/PRECISAR
8) VOCES/DESCANSAR
9) EU/APRENDER
11) VOCES/ALUGAR
12) VOCES/PRECISAR
14) VOCE/LIMPAR
15) TU/APRENDER
18) VOCE/CHEGAR
19) VOCE/USAR




SOLUTION

E|V]A

CIO|R|R|E

E|S|T|JU|D|A|M

DIE|S|C]J]A|IN|S|A|S

S|A|S

E|S|C|JU|T|A|M|O]|S

E|S|T|U[D|A|IM]|O|S

A|P|IR|JE|IN|[D]JE|M

DIE|S|C|A|IN|S|A

@)

AlP|IR]JE|IN|ID|IE|M]O|S

S

PIR|E]|C

DIE|S|C|A|IN|S|A[M]|O]S

E|S|CIU|[T|A|M




